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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Cordukes Road

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0005
0006
0007
0009
0010
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

Title

Signed Watercolour

Prints

Qil On Artist Board

Inuit Prints

Original Watercolour Signed
Signed Artwork
Needlework Framed
Unframed Prints By Caitrin
Framed Prints By Caitrin
Several Prints

Needlepoint Fisherman
Prints

2 Framed A J Casson Prints
Misc Art

Prints

Needlepoint Picture

Weaved Basket And Deco Wall Hanging

damaged

Signed Hoselton

Crystal

Art Glass Stemware
Miscellaneous Lot

Walkers

Vanity

Window Shutters And Andirons
Double Drop Leaf Table

Dining Table

4 Early Windows

Singer Treadle Sewing Machine
Collectibles Lot

Collectibles

White Treadle Sewing Machine

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 21 7:.00pm ET

Lot

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

0060
0061
0062

0063

Title

Baskets And Collectibles

Collectibles

Two Carved And Signed Decoys
Wood Stove

Pine Tables

Y ardworks Snow Thrower

Craftsman 1650/30 Snow Blower

Y ardworks Manual 18 Reel Mower
Garden Lot

Y ardworks Lawn Vac

Garden Tools

Compound Mitre Saw And Work Mate
Black and Decker Cordless Drill
Mastercraft Tool Bench

Mastercraft Stationary Tool Centre
Mastercraft 12 Volt Cordless Drill
Mastercraft Tool Bench

Mastercraft Chest On Chest Rolling Tool Box
Bench Chest On Chest Tool Box

Hand Tool Lot

Two Wall Mounted Hardware Caddies

Dremel 4000 And Black And Decker Hand
Sander

Sanders
Mastercraft 5 Orbit Sander

Router Table And Haussmann Compound Mitre
Saw

Mastercraft Laser Level With Adjustable
Tripod
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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