## Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Cordukes Road

## Auction Opens: Fri, Jul 14 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0005	Signed Watercolour
0006	Prints
0007	Oil On Artist Board
0009	Inuit Prints
0010	Original Watercolour Signed
0012	Signed Artwork
0013	Needlework Framed
0014	Unframed Prints By Caitrin
0015	Framed Prints By Caitrin
0016	Several Prints
0017	Needlepoint Fisherman
0018	Prints
0019	2 Framed A J Casson Prints
0020	Misc Art
0021	Prints
0022	Needlepoint Picture
0023	Weaved Basket And Deco Wall Hanging damaged
0024	Signed Hoselton
0025	Crystal
0026	Art Glass Stemware
0027	Miscellaneous Lot
0028	Walkers
0029	Vanity
0030	Window Shutters And Andirons
0031	Double Drop Leaf Table
0032	Dining Table
0033	4 Early Windows
0034	Singer Treadle Sewing Machine
0035	Collectibles Lot
0036	Collectibles
0037	White Treadle Sewing Machine

## Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 21 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0038	Baskets And Collectibles
0039	Collectibles
0040	Two Carved And Signed Decoys
0041	Wood Stove
0042	Pine Tables
0043	Yardworks Snow Thrower
0044	Craftsman 1650/30 Snow Blower
0045	Yardworks Manual 18 Reel Mower
0046	Garden Lot
0047	Yardworks Lawn Vac
0048	Garden Tools
0049	Compound Mitre Saw And Work Mate
0050	Black and Decker Cordless Drill
0051	Mastercraft Tool Bench
0052	Mastercraft Stationary Tool Centre
0053	Mastercraft 12 Volt Cordless Drill
0054	Mastercraft Tool Bench
0055	Mastercraft Chest On Chest Rolling Tool Box
0056	Bench Chest On Chest Tool Box
0057	Hand Tool Lot
0058	Two Wall Mounted Hardware Caddies
0059	Dremel 4000 And Black And Decker Hand Sander
0060	Sanders
0061	Mastercraft 5 Orbit Sander
0062	Router Table And Haussmann Compound Mitre Saw
0063	Mastercraft Laser Level With Adjustable Tripod

## **Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**